
W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S
125ml

S PA R K L I N G
N/V Cava Reserva Vallformosa Brut | Spain 5500
N/V Prosecco "Il Fresco" Villa Sandi Brut | Italy 5800
N/V Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore "Giall'Oro" Ruggeri 

Extra Dry | Italy
6700

N/V Cremant de Bourgogne Simonnet - Febvre Brut | France 6900
N/V Sparkling Alcohol Free “Zero” Codorniu | Spain 4500

W H I T E
2024 Pinot Grigio Cesari | Italy 4500
2022 Chardonnay Beringer | USA 4700
2024 Riesling "Urban" Nik Weis | Germany 4900
2023 Sauvignon Blanc "X by Sarah Jessica Parker" 

Invivo | New Zealand
6600

R E D
2022 Pinot Noir "Marlborough Sun" Saint Clair | New Zealand 4800
2021 Crianza Ramon Bilbao | Spain 5100
2022 Beaujolais-Villages Joseph Drouhin | France 5300
2024 Valpolicella Classico Speri | Italy 5900

R O S E
2022 Rose d'Anjou Famille Bougrier (Semi-Dry) | France 4800
2023 The Pale by Whispering Angel Chateau D'Esclan | France 6800

D I G E S T I F
75ml/750ml

N/V Marsala Fine Particolare Pellegrino | Italy                                  3300/ 33000
N/V Pineau de Charentes "Blanc de Pradiere"                               4800/ 48000

Lheraud | France

2023 Moscato di Pantelleria "Kabir" Donnafugata | Italy                8900/ 78000

M A G N U M
1500ml

S PA R K L I N G
N/V Prosecco “Il Fresco” Villa Sandi Brut | Italy 70000
N/V Moёt & Chandon Impérial Brut | France 260000

W H I T E
2023 Sauvignon Blanc Nuala | New Zealand 75000
2024 Albarino Mar de Frades | Spain 85000

R E D
2018 Villa Antinori Rosso Tenuta Antinori | Italy 98000
2020 Bourgogne Rouge Domaine Maldant Pauvelot | France 99000

S PA R K L I N G
750ml

N/V Moscato Dolce Paladin Sweet | Italy 25000
2024 Rebujito Barbadillo Semi-Sweet | Spain 26000
2022 Orange "Ekinox" Weinkellerei Hechtsheim | Hungary 26000
N/V Prosecco "Calmaggiore" Masottina Extra Dry | Italy 30000
N/V Prosecco "Il Fresco" Villa Sandi Brut | Italy 30000
N/V Prosecco di Valdobbiadene "Salter" Ruggeri 

Extra Brut | Italy
39000

N/V Sekt Riesling "Urban" Nik Weis Brut | Germany 36000
N/V Crémant d’Alsace Wolfberger Brut | France 42000
N/V Cremant de Bourgogne Simonnet - Febvre Brut | France 45000
2020 Cava "Reserva de la Familia" Juvé & Camps 

Brut Nature | Spain
52000

2020 Blanc de Blancs Raventos i Blanc Brut | Spain 60000
2019 Classic Cuvee Roebuck Estates Brut | England 80000



C H A M PA G N E
750ml

N/V Moёt & Chandon Impérial Brut 125000
N/V Moёt & Chandon Nectar Impérial Demi-Sec 135000
N/V G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon Brut 110000
N/V Drappier Brut Nature 110000
N/V Lanson Le Black Label Brut 110000
N/V Billecart-Salmon Resrve Brut 128000
N/V Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut 135000
N/V Louis Roederer Collection 245 Brut 145000
N/V Veuve Clicquot Brut 145000
N/V Pol Roger Reserve Brut 154000
N/V Perrier-Jouet Blanc de Blanc Brut 185000
N/V Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut 210000
2015 Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque Brut 400000
2015 Dom Pérignon Vintage Brut 580000
2013 Dom Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut 600000

C H A M PA G N E  R O S E
750ml

N/V Drappier Rosé de Saignée Brut 118000
N/V G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon Rose Brut 135000
N/V Perrier-Jouet Blason Rose Brut 138000
N/V Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial Brut 145000
N/V Veuve Clicquot Rose Brut 160000
N/V Billecart-Salmon Rosé Brut 170000
N/V Ruinart Rosé Brut 195000

2009 Dom Pérignon Rosé Vintage Brut 850000

R O S E  W I N E
750ml

2022 Rose d'Anjou Famille Bougrier 
(Semi-Dry) | France, Loire Valley 

25000

2023 The Pale by Whispering Angel Chateau 
D'Esclan | France, Cotes de Provence

42000

2023 Miraval Famille Perrin | France, Cotes de Provence 60000

W H I T E  W I N E S
750ml

I TA LY
2024 Pinot Grigio Cesari | Veneto 26000
2024 Chardonnay Tormaresca | Puglia 26000
2024 Pinot Grigio "Luna" Vaccaro | Sicily 26000
2024 Vermentino "Timo" Cantine San Marzano | Puglia 27000
2024 Pecorino Tenuta Ulisse | Abruzzo 28000
2024 Sauvignon Blanc Cormons | Friuli 30000
2024 Gavi Valentino La Scolca | Piemonte 38000
2025 Vermentino di Sardegna "Meri" Argiolas | Sardegna 38000
2024 Pfefferer Colterenzio | Alto Adige 39000
2024 Pinot Bianco Villa Antinori Tenuta Antinori | Tuscany 42000
2022 Edda San Marzano | Puglia 49000
2024 Conte della Vipera Castello della Sala | Umbria 59000
2023 Chardonnay "Kreuth" Terlan | Alto Adige 64000
2023 Pinot Grigio Livio Felluga | Veneto 68000
2024 Gavi dei Gavi "Etichetta Nera", La Scolca | Piemonte 110000
2023 "Rossj-Bass" Gaja | Piemonte 190000
2020 "Gaia & Rey" Gaja | Piemonte 550000

S PA I N
2024 Gewürztraminer "Alquezar" Barbadillo | Somontano 23000
2024 Maestrante Barbadillo (Semi-Dulce) | Cadiz 23000
2023 Semi Dulce Baron de Ley | Rioja 26000
2021 Macabeo Orange "GGaspi" Shukhrat Khakimov & 

Viticultores | Valencia
45000

2024 Albarino "Pazo das Bruxas" Torre Penelas | Rias Baixas 46000
2024 Godello "Louro" Rafael Palacios | Galicia 68000



G R E E C E  -  S L O V E N I A
2022 Moscofilero Domaine Skouras | Peloponnese 36000
2022 Assyrtiko Domaine Skouras | Peloponnese 40000
2024 "Festival" White Korenika & Moškon | Istra 42000

F R A N C E
B U R G U N D Y  -  B O R D E A U X

2019 Macon-Village Joseph Drouhin 36000
2021 Chardonnay Bourgogne Joseph Drouhin 40000
2020 Chablis "La Pierrelee" La Chablisienne 59000
2024 Chablis "Saint Martin" Domaine Laroche 72000
2022 Chablis 1er Cru "Vau de Vey" Jean-Marc Brocard 98000
2022 Chassagne-Montrachet Moillard-Grivot 155000
2022 Meursault Jospeh Drouhin 175000
2020 Chablis Grand Cru "Bougros" Moillard Grivot 195000
2022 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru "La Garenne" Louis Jadot 260000
2016 Chateau d’Yquem 1300000

L O I R E  V A L L E Y 
2022 Muscadet Cuvee Millenaire Marquis de Goulaine 28000
2024 Sauvignon Hubert Brochard 36000
2023 Sancerre "Les Baronnes" Henri Bourgeois 76000

A L S A C E
2020 Pinot Blan Domaine de la Ville de Colmar 29000
2023 Riesling "Signature" Wolfberge 32000
2022 Gewurztraminer Grand Cru "Pfersigberg" Wolfberger 56000

A N O T H E R  W O R L D  C O L L E C T I O N
2024 Sauvignon Blanc "Vin D'Afrique Sud" Shore 

Cross | South Africa
19000

2018 Kazakh Riesling "Ak Arba" Arba Wine | Kazakhstan 26000
2023 Gruner Veltliner "Austrian Pepper" Pfaffl | Austria 35000
2024 Sauvignon Blanc Errazuriz Estate | Chile 30000
2024 Riesling Trocken Dr. Pauly-Bergweiler | Germany 34000
2023 Riesling "Private Bin" Villa Maria | New Zealand 35000
2018 Rkatsiteli Reserve "Sary Arba" Arba Wine | Kazakhstan 37000
2024 Grüner Veltliner "Forbidden" Laurenz V (Semi-Dry) | Austria 38000
2024 Sauvignon Blanc "X by Sarah Jessica Parker" 

Invivo | New Zealand
40000

2023 Sauvignon Blanc Nuala | New Zealand 42000
2020 Semillon "Woodcutter's" Torbreck | Australia 46000
2023 Chardonnay "Vintner`s Reserve" Kendall-Jackson |  USA 60000
2024 Sauvignon Blanc Cloudy Bay | New Zealand 88000

R E D  W I N E S
750ml

I TA LY
V E N E T O

2023 Valpolicella Classico Speri 37000
2019 Amarone Classico "Monte Sant Urbano" Speri 120000

P I E D M O N T  -  A LT O  A D I G E
2023 Barbera Passito Appassimento San Silvestro 28000
2024 Pinot Noir "Tradition" Terlan 54000
2022 Barbaresco Prunotto 80000

T U S C A N Y
2022 Chianti Titolato Strozzi 34000
2022 "Villa Antinori" Rosso Tenuta Antinori 42000
2022 "Mongrana" Querciabella 48000
2021 Chianti Classico Riserva "IL Grigio" San Felice 65000
2024 "Le Difese" Tenuta San Guido 80000
2024 "Guidalberto" Tenuta San Guido 140000
2020 "Le Serre Nuove dell Ornellaia", Ornellaia 220000
2020 Tignanello Antinori 290000
2021 Ornellaia Tenuta dell'Ornellaia 620000
2020 Masseto Tenuta dell'Ornellaia 2000000



P U G L I A
2022 Negroamaro "IL Pumo" Cantine San Marzano 25000
2024 Primitivo "Neprica" Tormaresca 26000

2019 Primitivo di Manduria "Sessantanni" Cantine San 
Marzano

75000

S I C I L I A - S A R D E G N A
2023 Cannonau Tenute Sirinada 27000
2023 Nero d'Avola "Cardilla" Pellegrino 28000
2022 Etna Rosso Benanti 50000

S PA I N
2019 "Arienzo" Crianza Marques De Riscal | Rioja 28000
2022 Parajes del Cabriel Bruno Murciano | Valencia 31000
2020 "Salmos" Familia Torres | Priorat 74000
2015 "Unico" Vega Sicilia | Ribera del Duero 950000

F R A N C E
B O R D E A U X

2022 Chateau Andron | Medoc 32000
2022 Comte de Dauzac Chateau Dauzac | Margaux 40000
2021 Chateau Citran | Haut-Medoc 68000
2021 Les Hauts Du Tertre Chateau Du Tertre | Margaux 89000
2021 Chateau Talbot | Saint-Julien 220000
2017 Alter Ego Chateau Palmer | Margaux 290000
2017 Chateau Mouton Rothschild | Pauillac 1400000
2021 Chateau Cheval Blanc | Saint-Emilion 1400000

B U R G U N D Y
2022 Beaujolais-Villages Joseph Drouhin 33000
2018 Mercurey Bouchard Père & Fils 48000
2020 Haut Cotes de Beaune Maison Joliet 84000
2022 Pommard Joseph Drouhin 145000
2020 Vosne-Romanée Moillard-Grivot 240000

V A L  D E  L O I R E  -  M A D I R A N
2021 Saumur-Champigny Chateau de Villeneuve 55000
2020 Chateau Bouscasse Rouge Alan Brumont  74000

U S A
2022 Zinfandel Beringer | California 28000
2021 Pinot Noir Ironstone Vineyards | Lodi 35000
2020 Zinfandel "Vintner's Reserve" Kendall-Jackson | California 65000
2021 Merlot "Decoy" Duckhorn | California 69000
2019 Opus One | Napa Valley 980000

A N O T H E R  W O R L D  C O L L E C T I O N
2022 Merlot Haulashore, Seifried | New Zealand 25000
2022 Pinot Noir "Marlborough Sun" Saint Clair | New Zealand 30000
2015 Cabernet Franc "Kyzyl Arba" Arba Wine | Kazakhstan 30000
2024 Syrah "Estate Selection" Silk Alley | Kazakhstan 30000
2022 "Saint George" Domaine Skouras | Greece 36000
2022 Malbec "Aqui" Antigal | Argentina 30000
2019 Cabernet Sauvignon "Hussonet" Gran Reserva Haras 

de Pirque | Chile
45000

2020 Syrah "20 Barrels" Cono Sur | Chile 64000
2018 "Quimera" Achaval Ferrer | Argentina 110000

N O N - A L C O H O L I C
N/V Sparkling Alcohol Free “Zero” Codorniu | Spain 25000
N/V Primitivo “Alternativa” Doppio Passo | Italy 28000
N/V Riesling Alcohol Free Dr.Pauly-Bergweiler | Germany 30000


